Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/23/2024
23:29

07/24/2024
01:30

07/24/2024
02:06

07/24/2024
06:34

07/24/2024

Race
S/ Age

White
M/28

White
M/29

White
F/19

White
M /55

Name Report-
Offense #

JAWOROSKI, LEON

24267337-001

24267337-002

ROCKHOLM, MATTHEW

24267405-001

CULLEN, JUSSELL LEIHUANANI

24267423-001

24267423-002

24267423-003

KURZ, SCOTT N

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log

Offense

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1
HRS 708-0813

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Oovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

ASSAULT ON LEO 2
HRS 707-0712.6

Date: 07/23/2024 23:00 to 07/24/2024 11:00

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

324 KAPAHULU AVE
KIM, YOUNG G.
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 07/24/2024 08:30

324 KAPAHULU AVE
KIM, YOUNG G.
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7C 07/24/2024 08:30

909 KAHEKA ST
FURTADO, JORDON KEAHI

KAMANI ST / POHUKAINA ST
LAU, CHE-WAI

KAMANI ST / POHUKAINA ST
LAU, CHE-WAI

KAMANI ST / POHUKAINA ST
LAU, CHE-WAI

Disclaimer: Updated 07/24/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

07/24/2024 06:30
DCT /1000

07/24/2024 06:30
DCT /100

500

1000

1000

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/24/2024 White
07:07 M/ 38

07/24/2024 Micronesian
08:00 M /49

07/24/2024 Filipino
08:05 M/28

07/24/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

24267525-001

SIUFANUA, KAHIONA SOREN

23397715-002

NOWELL, ROMAN A

24145414-002

24145414-003

24145414-004

DUSICH, IAN AJ

24267617-001

Disclaimer: Updated 07/24/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

REVO/MOD PROB

HRS 706-0625

UCPV 1ST
HRS 708-0836

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

702 S BERETANIA ST
FUJIMURA, RIKI

540135 KAM HWY
MAREKO, OMAR ROMA

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA™ 450170 KEANA RD

HRS 604-0010.5

GARNER, LESLIE THERESA

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA™ 450170 KEANA RD

HRS 604-0010.5

GARNER, LESLIE THERESA

TRO-HARASSMENT VIOLA™ 450170 KEANA RD

HRS 604-0010.5

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

GARNER, LESLIE THERESA

1311 FREELAND PL
NAI, HENELE UNUAKI O KANAKANA

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

5000

11000

500

500

500

11000
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